Plastic material according to UL94V-0
�
Cermet resistive element
Dust proof enclosure
Alumina substrate
Also upon request:
FEATURES
PTC-15

Magazines (35 pcs/mag): available for VA (12.5), V (12.5), V (12.5P), V (15), V15 (P) and H models.
For more information please contact your nearest Piher supplier.
HOW TO ORDER
(Max. 16 digits)
This way of ordering should be used for options which are not included
in the "How to order" standard and optional extras.
PTC-15 LH 01  +  DRAWING NUMBER
ROTORS
4
Y =
Adjustable from terminal side
Z =
Adjustable from collector side
STANDARD OPTIONSHOW TO ORDER CUSTOM DRAWING
A = Initial S = Wiper E = Final
A
S
E
D 13.5
1.3
v (12.5)
4
1
2
.5
1
2
.5
1.3
5
1
.4
+0.5 +0.5
A S E
A = Initial S = Wiper E = Final
X = Adjustable from collector side
L
W = Adjustable from terminal side
L
7.5 +0.3 7.5 +0.36
0
.8
With shaft With thumbwheel
5
+0.1 5+0.1
15
+0.2
4
1+0.1
1
2
+
0
.2
1
9
.5
+
0
.2
1
0
1.3
+0.1
5
h a 5
5
+0.1 5
+0.1
6
5
+0.2 15
+0.2
4